DAY
SAT.

MON.
TUES.

SAT.
SAT.

TUES.
WED.
THUR.

FRI.
SAT.
SAT.
SAT.

TUES.
WED.

SAT.
SAT.

TUES.
THUR.

SAT.

MON.
WED.
TUES.
THUR.

SAT.

TUES.
THUR.

FRI.
SAT.

MON.
WED.
TUES.
THUR.
WED.
WED.
THUR.

FRI.
SAT.

DATE
AUG. 16
AUG. 18
AUG. 19
AUG. 23
AUG.23
AUG. 26
SEPT. 3
SEPT. 4
SEPT. 5
SEPT. 6
SEPT. 6
SEPT. 6
SEPT. 9
SEPT. 10
SEPT. 13
SEPT. 13
SEPT. 16
SEPT. 18
SEPT. 20
SEPT. 22
SEPT. 24
SEPT. 30

OCT. 2

OCT. 4

OCT.7

OCT.9
OCT. 10
OCT. 11
OCT. 13
OCT. 15
OCT. 21
OCT. 23
OCT. 29

NOV. 5

NOV. 6

NOV. 7

NOV. 8

2025 MOUNDS VIEW VB SCHEDULE

OPPONENT
SCRIMMAGE
SCRIMMAGE
SCRIMMAGE

SEC 9A & B TOURNAMENT
SEC B-SQUAD TOURNAMENT
NORTH
SPRING LAKE PARK
ROSEVILLE
APPLE VALLEY TOURNAMENT
APPLE VALLEY TOURNAMENT
MVHS B TOURNAMENT
EAST RIDGE 9TH TOURNAMENT
ELK RIVER
TARTAN
MVHS 9A/B TOURNAMENT
SW CHRISTIAN TOURNAMENT
FOREST LAKE
CRETIN-DH
ROSEVILLE JV/B TOURNAMENT
IRONDALE
STILLWATER
WHITE BEAR LAKE
PARK CG
MVHS V/JV TOURNAMENT

EAST RIDGE

WOODBURY
STMA TOURNAMENT
STMA TOURNAMENT

ROSEVILLE
TOTINO-GRACE
SECT. 4AAAA QUARTER-FINALS
SECT. 4AAA SEMI-FINALS
SECT. 4AAAA FINALS
STATE TOURNAMENT
STATE TOURNAMENT
STATE TOURNAMENT
STATE TOURNAMENT

PLACE
HOME
HOME
HOME
FOREST LAKE
STILLWATER
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HIGH SEED
HIGH SEED
HIGH SEED
EXCEL
EXCEL
EXCEL
EXCEL

TEAMS
V/iv
Jv/B

\
9A/9B
B
9/B/IV/V
9/B/IV/V
9A/9B
\Y
\Y
B
9A/9B
9/B/IV/V
9/B/IV/V
9A/9B
1A%
9/B/IV/V
9/B/IV/V
JV/B
9/B/IV/V
9/B/IV/V
9/B/IV/V
9/B/IV/V
V/iv
9/B/IV/V
9/B/IV/V
\Y
\Y
9/B/IV/V
9/B/IV/V
Vv

\
Vv
\
\Y%
\
\Y%

TIME

9:00

4:00

4:00

9:00

9:00
4/4/5:30/5:30/7
4/4/5:30/5:30/7

4:00/4:00
5:30
10:00

8:30

8:00
4/4/5:30/5:30/7
4/4/5:30/5:30/7

8:30

TBA
4/4/5:30/5:30/7
4/4/5:30/5:30/7

8:00
4/4/5:30/5:30/7
4/4/5:30/5:30/7
4/4/5:30/5:30/7
4/4/5:30/5:30/7

8:30
4/4/5:30/5:30/7
4/4/5:30/5:30/7

5:00

9:00
4/4/5:30/5:30/7
4:15/5:30/5:30/7

7:00

7:00

7:00

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA



