## **2025 MOUNDS VIEW VB SCHEDULE**

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	PLACE	TEAMS	TIME
SAT.	AUG. 16	SCRIMMAGE	HOME	V/JV	9:00
MON.	AUG. 18	SCRIMMAGE	HOME	JV/B	4:00
TUES.	AUG. 19	SCRIMMAGE	HOME	V	4:00
SAT.	AUG. 23	SEC 9A & B TOURNAMENT	FOREST LAKE	9A/9B	9:00
SAT.	AUG.23	SEC B-SQUAD TOURNAMENT	STILLWATER	В	9:00
TUES.	AUG. 26	NORTH	AWAY	9/B/JV/V	4/4/5:30/5:30/7
WED.	SEPT. 3	SPRING LAKE PARK	HOME	9/B/JV/V	4/4/5:30/5:30/7
THUR.	SEPT. 4	ROSEVILLE	HOME	9A/9B	4:00/4:00
FRI.	SEPT. 5	APPLE VALLEY TOURNAMENT	AWAY	V	5:30
SAT.	SEPT. 6	APPLE VALLEY TOURNAMENT	AWAY	V	10:00
SAT.	SEPT. 6	<b>MVHS B TOURNAMENT</b>	HOME	В	8:30
SAT.	SEPT. 6	EAST RIDGE 9TH TOURNAMENT	AWAY	9A/9B	8:00
TUES.	SEPT. 9	ELK RIVER	AWAY	9/B/JV/V	4/4/5:30/5:30/7
WED.	SEPT. 10	TARTAN	HOME	9/B/JV/V	4/4/5:30/5:30/7
SAT.	SEPT. 13	MVHS 9A/B TOURNAMENT	HOME	9A/9B	8:30
SAT.	SEPT. 13	SW CHRISTIAN TOURNAMENT	AWAY	JV	TBA
TUES.	<b>SEPT. 16</b>	FOREST LAKE	HOME	9/B/JV/V	4/4/5:30/5:30/7
THUR.	<b>SEPT. 18</b>	CRETIN-DH	HOME	9/B/JV/V	4/4/5:30/5:30/7
SAT.	SEPT. 20	ROSEVILLE JV/B TOURNAMENT	AWAY	JV/B	8:00
MON.	SEPT. 22	IRONDALE	AWAY	9/B/JV/V	4/4/5:30/5:30/7
WED.	<b>SEPT. 24</b>	STILLWATER	HOME	9/B/JV/V	4/4/5:30/5:30/7
TUES.	SEPT. 30	WHITE BEAR LAKE	AWAY	9/B/JV/V	4/4/5:30/5:30/7
THUR.	OCT. 2	PARK CG	HOME	9/B/JV/V	4/4/5:30/5:30/7
SAT.	OCT. 4	MVHS V/JV TOURNAMENT	HOME	V/JV	8:30
TUES.	OCT. 7	EAST RIDGE	AWAY	9/B/JV/V	4/4/5:30/5:30/7
THUR.	OCT. 9	WOODBURY	HOME	9/B/JV/V	4/4/5:30/5:30/7
FRI.	OCT. 10	STMA TOURNAMENT	AWAY	V	5:00
SAT.	OCT. 11	STMA TOURNAMENT	AWAY	V	9:00
MON.	OCT. 13	ROSEVILLE	AWAY	9/B/JV/V	4/4/5:30/5:30/7
WED.	OCT. 15	TOTINO-GRACE	AWAY	9/B/JV/V	4:15/5:30/5:30/7
TUES.	OCT. 21	SECT. 4AAAA QUARTER-FINALS	HIGH SEED	V	7:00
THUR.	OCT. 23	SECT. 4AAA SEMI-FINALS	HIGH SEED	V	7:00
WED.	OCT. 29	SECT. 4AAAA FINALS	HIGH SEED	V	7:00
WED.	NOV. 5	STATE TOURNAMENT	EXCEL	V	TBA
THUR.	NOV. 6	STATE TOURNAMENT	EXCEL	V	TBA
FRI.	NOV. 7	STATE TOURNAMENT	EXCEL	V	TBA
SAT.	NOV. 8	STATE TOURNAMENT	EXCEL	V	TBA